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Fall 2021 Entering Freshmen Age by School

<19 19-21 41-50 Grand Total
Brock School of Business
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 918

134
118
12
107
63
117
180
187

1

1

180
32
23
2
19
10
13
31
50

737
102
95
10
88
52
104
149
137

2021 Entering Freshmen Age by School

Brock School of Business
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared 18

18
18
18
19
18
18
18

2021 Entering Freshmen Avg Age by School


