Fall 2021 Entering Freshmen Age by School

2021 Entering Freshmen Age by School					
	<19	19-21	41-50	Grand Total	
Brock School of Business	137	50		187	
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	149	31		180	
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing	104	13		117	
OBB School of Education	52	10	1	63	
School of Health Professions	88	19		107	
School of Public Health	10	2		12	
School of the Arts	95	23		118	
Undeclared	102	32		134	
Grand Total	737	180	1	918	

2021 Entering Freshmen Avg Age by School			
Brock School of Business	18		
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	18		
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing	18		
OBB School of Education	19		
School of Health Professions	18		
School of Public Health	18		
School of the Arts	18		
Undeclared	18		